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Diary of Courses and Events accredited for CPD

This Diary details events which have been accredited for CPD by the College. The Diary is updated on a weekly
basis and includes a direct link for further information where this has been supplied by the event provider, although
the College is not responsible for the content of any other websites linked to from this Diary. For reference, all
events which have been accredited in the past seven days or have had their date changed will be highlighted.

The College welcomes applications for CPD accreditation of courses and events and there is no charge for NHS
Trusts and hospital boards, registered charities, specialist societies and associations. The event information is
reviewed by an experienced clinician CPD Assessor and all accredited events appear here and in the Lifelong
Learning Platform. Accredited events are eligible to use the Revalidation logo, which is a registered UK tfrademark,
in their supporting promotional material and on their delegate attendance certificates.

CPD accreditation is available for both face-to-face and ‘virtual’ events, the latter requiring there to be some form
of interactive learning — e.g. the opportunity for participants to be able to directly ask questions of the faculty either
at the end of each of their sessions and/or in a scheduled round-up session or panel discussion at the end. Full
information on how to make an application is available here.
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CPD

Date Name and provider of event Event location Contact details I
accreditation
FICM Portfolio Pathway (CESR) Workshop 2025 Rohini Makwana .
Mon 7 Jul - — Lond !
on /v Faculty of Intensive Care Medicine (FICM) ondon rmakwana@ficm.ac.uk 3 CPD credis
Mechanical Life Support Advanced . Waqgas Akhtar .
Mon 7 Jul - - Harefield
onzu Royal Brompton & Harefield Hospitals arene mis@rbht.nhs.uk 6 CPD credifs
Oxford Sonoclub: Regional anaesthesia for trauma and Dr Nicolas Suarez
Tue 8 Jul orthopaedic surgery Oxford . 3 CPD credits
nick.suarez@ouh.nhs.uk
Oxford Sonoclub
Dr Max Ridley
Tue 8 - Leeds Advanced Critical Care Echocardiography (LACE) leedsadvancedocriticalcareecho@gmail.com .
Thu 10 Jul LACE Committee Leeds Dr Tom Cassons 18 CPD credifs
fom.casson@nhs.net
Fractures, Flow, and Fine Lines: Anaesthesia for Trauma \?(;;i/rcl;/\r%%sggze @nhs.net
Thu 10 Jul Surgery Harrow * '. - * 3 CPD credits
. Dr Haren Jothirgj
London North West Hospitals NHS Trust s .
haren.jothiraj@nhs.net
Thu 10 — UK Training in Emergency A|.rway Management (TEAM) W . Lucy Kerr '
Fri11 Jul Royal College of Anaesthetists orcester kerr@rcoa.ac.uk 12 CPD credifs
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION =
Thu 10 — Society of Tri-Service Anaesthetic Trainees (STAT) Annual % rﬂfiﬂp&%ﬁgggrs ora.uk
) Meeting 2025 Lichfield IonAYCO -Org. 7 CPD credits
Fri 11 Jul Society of Tri-Service Anaesthetic Trainees (STAT) Dr Kerry Fisher
4 kerry.fisher7@nhs.net
ATHENS - Assessment, Treatment, Human factors, Escalation, Donna Major
Tue 15 Jul NEWS monitoring in Simulation Hull donna.major2@nhs.net 5 CPD credits

Hull Institute of Learning and Simulation (HILS), Hull University

Teaching Hospitals

Kirsty Stephenson
kirsty.stephenson5@nhs.net
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Midlands Well-Being Retreat Plus Scientific Meeting

Fri 25 - Midlands Medical Conferences Community Interest Dr Sandeep Dhir .
L hb h )
Sat 26 Jul Company (CIC) cughborobig dhir@doctors.org.uk 8 CPD credis
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
sGH?hSTSc-j Guided Hands-On Sono-anatomy Training AlliE Flsssin
southend .
Sat 26 Jul Southend oipu;som&inhs.nef 6 CPD credits
Southend Hospital, Mid and South Essex NHS Trust Alfred Wright
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION sl Ll
Interventional Pain Medicine, Leeds Cadaver Hands-On Lorraine Roberts
Thu 14 - Workshop lorraine.roberts@painrelieffoundation.org.uk .
. . Leed . .org.
Fri 15 Aug Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust eecs Hayley McCullough 12 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION hayley.mccullough@painrelieffoundation.org.uk
Edinburgh Anaesthesia Festival 2025 Magen Schwarz
Wed 20 - Edinburgh Anaesthetics Research and Education Fund , magen.schwarz@nhs.scot .
E h . .
Fri 22 Aug (EAREF) dinburg Adam Paul 18 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION adam.paul@nhs.scot
Dr Khurram Ayub
Train The Trainer Quality Improvement Workshop Khurram.Ayub@ouh.nhs.uk .
Thu 21 A B
v Yo Oxford University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust anbury Liz Clarke 5 CPD credits
liz.clarke-pgec@ouh.nhs.uk
Advanced Airway Study Day Amy Minchin .
Tue 2 . Keel .
ve 2 Sep Stoke on Trent School of Anaesthesia eele stokeanaesthesia@uhnm.nhs.uk 5 CPD credits
Rebecca Goacher
One Lung Course : rebecca.goacher@uhl-tr.nhs.uk .
W L t
ed3Sep University Hospitals of Leicester NHS Trust elcester Dr Rajani Annamaneni 5 CPD credis
rajani.annamaneni@uhl-tr.nhs.uk
Wed 3 Sep Medical Skills Course Bodelwyddan Dr George Bugelli 5 CPD credits

Glan Clwyd Hospital

george.bugelli@wales.nhs.uk
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APUSRA: Arrowe Park Ultrasound Guided Regional

Katherine Gillespie
katherinegillespie@nhs.net

Mon 8 Sep Anaesthesia Course Birkenhead - 6 CPD credits
Wirral University Teaching Hospital NHS Foundation Trust Tom Lightburn
4 9 P thomas.lightburn2@nhs.net
5th EMCHN Neonatal & Paediatric Airway Management J tSingh 'S |
Mon 8 Sep Course Leicester '(;Jsi/\\//vc(:]nrl SLJrrl\gol@tJngr nhs.uk 6 CPD credits
University Hospitals of Leicester ' - E—
Tue 9 — The Annual Infomed Updqtg 'for the General Anaesthetist . ts:zrg/\gi(r:w?:rjr?;g:lt%.co.uk .
o 11 Se Infomed Research and Training Ltd Virtual CPD Jack Hodson 18 CPD credits
P CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION .
Jackh@infomedltd.co.uk
UK Critical Care Research Forum
Tue 9 -
Wed 10 Se UK Critical Care Research Group Manchester gg\\:vv: ccgrrr?pk?eelln@ed ac.uk 10 CPD credits
P CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION * 2 =
Simulation Course for Airway and Tracheostomy
Emergencies (SCATE) James Hooper
Wed 10 Sep University Hospitals Coventry and Warwickshire NHS Trust Coventry P 6 CPD credits
(UHCW) Webmaster@mededcoveniry.com
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
o 1] Women in Medicine International Network (WIMIN) Dr Helen Burdett
vt September Conference 2025 Tunbridae Wells | Helen.burdett@nhs.net ;
Fi 12 Sep unonage Wels | brkate stannard 8 CPD credis
WIMIN katejdstannard@icloud.com
. . Andreia Trigo
Safe Sedation Symposium .
Fri 12 Sep SedateUK London g?ﬂgﬁfigffe'umom 5 CPD credifs
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION .
martin@sedate-uk.com
Sat 13 — 61st Medical Emergencies Course for Trainee and Junior Derry Green
Doctors Virtual CPD Y . 10 CPD credits
Sun 14 Sep derry@collaborativeconferences.co.uk

University College London
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Wessex Basic Assessment & Support in Intensive Care

Mon 15 - (BASIC) Dr Christopher Loew .
. - South f .
Tue 16 Sep Wessex Critical Care Training Group ovthampton admin@wessexcctg.co.uk 12 CPD credis
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
Dr Suresh Jeyarqj
Frimley Ultrasound Guided Plan A blocks course s.jeyaraj@nhs.net .
Tue 16 S - - Watford
ve °p Frimley Park Hospital attor Dr Madan Narayanan 6 CPD credits
madan.narayanan@nhs.net
INAUGRAL course: INtroduction to Airway, Ulirasound, rl?JrieRr?cjjergoslirr?qsklwrgnhhs net
Wed 17 Sep General and Regional Anaesthesia at Leeds Leeds : - 5 CPD credifs
- - - - Dr Pawan Kumar Gupta
University of Leeds, Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust
pawan-kumar.gupta@nhs.net
One Lung Ventilation Course, GSTT George Christodoulides .
Thu 18 S . Lond i )
v °p Guys and St Thomas' NHS Foundation Trust ondon giorgosxp@hotmail.com 5 CPD credis
Richard Faulkner
Thu 18 - LACTIC Leeds Acute and Intensive Care Conference Leeds richard.faulkner@nhs.net 10 CPD credits
Fri 19 Sep Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust and Clockwork Medical Dr James Sira
jamessira@nhs.net
National Acute Pain Symposium 2025
Thu 18 — .
Fi 19 Se National Acute Pain Symposium Warwick Pztllg@KillzeJd‘)em co.uk 10 CPD credits
P CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION P E—
Adjunctive Clinical Hypnosis: essential skills for healthcare Hilary Walker
Sat 20 - professionals . natoffice@bscah.co.uk :
Virtual CPD =
Sun 21 Sep British Society of Clinical & Academic Hypnosis (BSCAH) irtual € Dr Ann Williamson OCHD @rzelis
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION awilliamson@bscah.co.uk
Anaesthetic Updates q
Tue 23 - . Nicola Wood q
L
i 25 S Royal College of Anaesthetists ondon MWood@reoa.ac.uk 15 CPD credits

CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
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Nottingham Ultrasound Guided Regional Anaesthesia
Course 2025

Dr Vijay Chikkabbaiah

Wed 24 S - . . . Nottingh . ; i
© °p Nottingham University Hospitals NHS Trust offingham vijayendra.kc@gmail.com 6 CPD credifs
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
External Virtual 1/2 Day Human Factors course Wendy Washbourn .
Wed 24 f
ed 24 Sep University of Oxford, OxSTaR Simulation Centre Oxford wendy.washbourn@ndcn.ox.ac.uk 3 CPD credits
Wed 24 - Anaesthesia for Austere Environments London lan Nesbitt 10 CPD credits
Thu 25 Sep Association of Anaesthetists & David Nott Foundation ian.nesbitt@nhs.net
Nottingham Regional Block and Point of Care Ultrasound
Course for The Emergency Department Dr Amr Hassan
Thu 25 Sep Nottingham University Hospital Regional Anaesthesia & Nottingham 6 CPD credits
O amr.hassan@nhs.net
Emergency Medicine Consultants
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
Dr Elsa Dekker
. 17th Paediatric Anaesthesia Meeting elsa.dekker.bence@gmail.com .
Fri 2 L h h
1126 Sep University Hospitals of Leicester NHS Trust oughboroug Rebecca Goacher 6 CPD credifs
rebecca.goacher@uhl-tr.nhs.uk
Mrs Elaine Wallters
. Yorkshire Difficult Airway Group Workshop . elaine.walters3@nhs.net .
Fri 2 Wakefiel
126 Sep Yorkshire Difficult Airway Group akefield Helen Buglass 5 CPD credis
helen.buglass@nhs.net
Dr Sean Scott
Fri 26 — Barts Autumn E(.'TMO Cqurse 2025 sean.scott5@nhs.net .
Sun 28 Se St Bartholomew's Hospital London Dr Jov Jevanathan 15 CPD credits
P CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION . y ey
jjieyanathan@nhs.net
Mon 29 Sep Worcester Critical Care Transfer Course Worcester Dan Higgins 5 CPD credits

Worcestershire Acute Hospitals NHS Trust

d.higgins2@nhs.net
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Andy Hyde

Wed 1 - South Tees FUSIC and FAMUS course . andrewhyde@nhs.net .
- > - Middlesb h _— -
Thu 2 Oct James Cook University Hospital ladiesbroug John Williams DD ereels
john.williams13@nhs.net
Mrs Deborah Waine
7th Chesterfield FUSIC Heart Course ) deborah.waine@nhs.net .
Thu 2 Oct - . . Chesterfield
v ¢ Chesterfield Royal Hospital NHS Foundation Trust estertie Anand Padmakumar 6 CPD credits
a.padmakumar@nhs.net
. 38th King's College Hospital Advanced Airway Workshop Dr Jayaram Dasan .
Fri 3 Oct King's College Hospital NHS Foundation Trust, London London jaydasan@nhs.net 6 CPD credifs
. Advanced Paediatric Airway Course : Karina Kinga Jakubowska .
Fri 3 Oct Royal Hospital for Children and Young People in Edinburgh Edinburgh karina.jakubowska@nhs.scot 5 CPD credits
Human Factors in Healthcare Conference 2025 ar dhr/\cl(;goiré?noopcezzom
Mon 6 Oct Human Factors in Surgery Network Oxford Mr Alis‘rotior Reed : 6 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION .
humanfactorsnetwork@gmail.com
Rachel Davies
Coventry Bronchoscopy Course .
Tue 7 Oct University Hospital Coventry and Warwickshire Coventry I;z(r:]?eellléDgél\ﬁi@uhcw.nhs.uk 6 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION . .
Daniella.Davies@uhcw.nhs.uk
Dr Prateek Verma
Mechanical Ventilation - Beyond Basic course prateek.verma@wales.nhs.uk .
T t
ve70c Adult Critical Care Transfer Service (ACCTS) Cymru Swansea Dr Michael Slattery e CFD Erechts
michael.slattery@wales.nhs.uk
Back to the Future: How Past experiences Shape Our Future Victoria Turnock
Wed 8 Oct = Joint LSA/MSA CPD day Liverpool victoria.turnock87@gmail.com 5 CPD credits

Liverpool School of Anaesthetists and Mersey School of
Anaesthesia

Nicole Robin
nicole.robin@nhs.net
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Northumbria Airway Workshop (NAW)

Wed 8 — Newcastle upon i
Thu 9 Oct Northumbria Healthcare NHS Trust Tvne P Prg:/kgzcégﬁsr\;eezt 10 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION Y 2 :
Sonia Cole
. West Midlands Critical Care Transfer Course A sonia.cole@nhs.net .
Fri 1 i B h
110 0c Sandwell and West Birmingham NHS Trust rmingham Dr Jon Hulme 6 CPD credits
jonathan.hulme@nhs.net
Coventry Airway Management Course Dr Umair Ansari .
Tue 14 Oct - - > . . C f . .
ve ¢ University Hospitals Coventry and Warwickshire NHS Trust oventry Umair.Ansari@uhcw.nhs.uk 5 CPD credifs
USSPINE Workshop Dr Jason Lie
Tue 14 Oct East Lancashire Hospitals NHS Trust Stockport ‘asonlie 888@vahoo.com 4 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ' Y :
. . . Dr Anwar Saeed
Tue 14— WRAIG: Regional Anaesthesia - Ultrasonography & Cadaver - dr anwar200] @hotmail.com '
Workshop Wigan . 12 CPD credifs
Wed 15 Oct Wrightington Regional Anaesthesia Interest Grou Dr Ravi Natesan
9 9 9 P Ravishankar.Natesan@wwl.nhs.uk
Lorna Lambert
Tue 14 - Leadership Mastermind lorna.lambert@wsh.nhs.uk .
Wed 150ct | West Suffolk NHS Foundation Trust Bury StEAmUNds |4 ehik Bhowmick 10 CPD credis
kushbhowmick@gmail.com
Hypnosis for Pain Management: Effective techniques for Hilary Walker
healthcare professionals 5 natoffice@bscah.co.uk .
Thu 1 i Virtual CPD
u160c British Society of Clinical & Academic Hypnosis (BSCAH) irfual Dr Ann Williamson 9 CFD @reels
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION awilliamson@bscah.co.uk
Mechanical Life Support Advanced . Waqgas Akhtar .
1 i Harefiel
Sat 18 Oc Royal Brompton & Harefield Hospitals arefield mis@rbht.nhs.uk 6 CPD credifs
Mon 20 Oct NWAFT FUSIC Heart and FUSIC Lung Course Peterborough Dr Aalekh Prasad 6 CPD credits

Peterborough City Hospital

nwaftfusic@gmail.com
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SWBH Regional Anaesthesia Experience - Plan A blocks and

beyond

Dr Uma Devi Vijay Kanna
u.vijaykanna@nhs.net

Tue 21 Oct o . West B ich i
Ve ¢ Sandwell and West Birmingham Hospitals NHS Trust est sromwic Dr Sankar Karuppudayar 6 CPD credifs
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ksankar@nhs.net
. .. .. Caroline Martin
Wed 23 - Lanarishire Er_\doscoplc Sl el b caroline.martin2@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk .
Thu 24 Oct NS Emen S Bothwell Dr Rajmohan Padmanabhan 10 G el
B L Rajmohan.Padmanabhan@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk
Basildon FUSIC Heart and Lung course . Ashish Gandhi .
TWe280ct | \id and South Essex NHS Trust Basildon ashish.gandhil @nhs.net 6 CPD credits
Mersey Introduction to Critical Care course . Dr Simon Rogers .
Thu 30 Oct Royal Liverpool University Hospital NHS Trust Liverpool Simon.Rogers@liverpoolft.nhs.uk 5 CPD credits
Dr Richard Lin
GOSH Paediatric Difficult Airway Course richard.lin@gosh.nhs.uk .
M N L
on 3 Nov Great Ormond Street Hospital ondon Jamuna Navaratnarajah 5 CPD credits
jamuna.navaratnarajagh@gosh.nhs.uk
Burton Regional Anaesthesia Course Dr Biswaiit Das
Fri 7 Nov Queen’s Hospital Burton Burton-on-Trent biswaiit Jolos] @nhs.net 6 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION L :
Dr MS Abdullatif
FUSIC TOE course samehlatif@hotmail.com .
Tue 11 N . Hale B
Ve oY Stockport NHS Foundation Trust cle bams Dr Abdallah Hassan 5 CPD credits
drabdallasaid@gmail.com
Mohamed Sameh Abdullatif
Wed 12 Nov Northwest US FUSIC Heart Manchester samehlatif@hotmail.com 5 CPD credifs

Stockport NHS Foundation Trust

Dr Abdalla Hassan
drabdallasaid@gmail.com
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FUSIC Chest, Abdomen, DVT

Mohamed Sameh Abdullatif
samehlatif@hotmail.com

Thu 13 Nov Stockport NHS Foundation Trust Manchester Dr Abdalla Hassan 5 CPD credits
drabddallasaid@gmail.com
Pain Medicine for the 21st Century Meeting (Formerly
Thu 13 - Opioids, Gabapentinoids, Cannabinoids Meeting) London The Royal Marsden Conference Team 10 CPD credits
Fri 14 Nov The Royal Marsden NHS Foundation Trust conferenceteam@rmh.nhs.uk
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
Wessex Obstetric Anaesthetists Annual Scientific Meeting Richard Isaacs
. 2025 richard.isaacs@uhs.nhs.uk .
Fri 14 Nov Wessex Obstetric Anaesthetists Southampton Samar Al-Rawi 5 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION samar.al-rawi@uhs.nhs.uk
Adult Resuscitation Update for Consultants/SAS . Charlotte Church .
Mon 17 N - - . Cardiff
on ov University Hospital of Wales ardi Charlotte.Church@Wales.nhs.uk 2.5 CPD credifs
Mon 17 - Leeds FUSIC course Manoj Wickramasinghe .
Leed A ;
Tue 18 Nov Leeds FUSIC eeas manoj.wickramasinghe@nhs.net 10 CPD credits
Thu 20 - Train The Trainer Workshop for Acute Care Specialties Dr Khurram Ayub .
- > 5 . Banb
Fri 21 Nov Oxford University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust anbury Khurram.Ayub@ouh.nhs.uk 11 CPD credits
Virtual Introduction to SEIPS for PSIRF Wendy Washbourn
Fri 21 Nov University of Oxford - OxSTaR Simulation Centre Oxford wendywoshboum@ndcn ox.aC.UK 3 CPD credits
CLICK HERE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION i e
54th Medical
. Emergencies
Mon 24 — RCUK Guidelines Conference 2025 !sobelle Hom.n‘ron Bower Course for
on Resuscitation Council UK Birmingham isabelle.hamilton-bower@resus.org.uk C tant q
Tue 25 Nov Lara Elington Brown onsultants an
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